RELIABLE ENERGY FOR A BRIGHTER TOMORROW
SYSTEM AND PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONSLINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
MORE POWER
570-605W
695W MAXIMUM POWER OUTPUT
27.2% MAXIMUM MODULE EFFICIENCY
0~+5W POWER TOLERANCE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

84.8%MAIN STREAM MODULE
0.4% (DEGRADATION)
0.55% (DEGRADATION)
INDUSTRY
STANDARD
POWER
WARRANTY
1ST YEAR
DEGRADATION
ANNUAL POWER DEGRADATION
(2  TO 30 YEARS)
EU-28 WEEE
COMPLIANT
FAERS PRO 570-605W
TOPCON Bifacial Dual Glass
1 FAERS-54HG605 1500 38.99 33.15 18.52 18.28 605 23.69 83.92 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
2 FAERS-54HG600 1500 38.94 33.11 18.38 18.15 600 23.49 83.96 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
3 FAERS-54HG595 1500 38.72 33.09 18.22 17.99 595 23.30
Temperature coefficients of Pmax -0.35% °C
Temperature coefficients of Voc -0.28% °C
Temperature coefficients of Isc -0.048% °C
84.38 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
4 FAERS-54HG590 1500 38.45 33.05 18.12 17.88 590 23.10 84.82 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
5 FAERS-54HG585 1500 38.41 32.98 17.89 17.75 585 22.91 85.19 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
6 FAERS-54HG580 1500 38.35 32.93 17.81 17.62 580 22.71 84.95 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
7 FAERS-54HG575 1500 38.28 32.88 17.66 17.51 575 22.51 85.16 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
8 FAERS-54HG570 1500 38.23 32.832 17.49 17.38 570 29.07 85.34 20 1960 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 36 cell half cut
Sr.№ Model Name
System
Voltage
(V)